| dE/dx

estimator 1 |

E : : : : : : Entries

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

........................................................................

....................................................................

[ |- 2 wlaaay

IIII.*IIIIIIIIIIIIII T T T T [T T T T [T T T T[T T T T[T T T T T T TT]TTTT]

-

o

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.25

0.15

0.05

o
©

E

0.3

0.2

0.1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

........................................................................

....................................................................

10
1.2

0.9

LA

B LI ILELILILE ILLILIL I S N N N N N O v

>

-

L***MM

S R N S-S S R S BT
dE/dx, trunc40

=—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global

__mkFit_baseline

__mkFit_var

0.25}

0.2}

0.15

CTroTres . IIIoU

E Mean
. | std Dev

¢ | Entries
.| Mean

Std Dev

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

— DQM V0001_R000000001__Global

Ratio

11130
0.2872
0.6578

M CTIaTeS
.......................................... i.| Mean
: |_Std Dev

8893
0.2767
0.6412

+’| Entries
¢ | Mean
..| Std Dev

.....................................................................

.....................................................................

0.8%

....................................................................

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


